



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-4744

Bid Number: B-24-0334
Date: 12/26/2024
Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	169.0	pc/s	1 ft x 2 ft Plastic Matting Heavy Duty	440.00	74,360.00		
2	3.0	pc	Angle Bar 25mm x 25mm x 3mm x 6.0 mtrs.	443.00	1,329.00		
3	7.0	pc	Angle Bar 25mm x 25mm x 5mm x 6.0 mtrs.	582.00	4,074.00		
4	15.0	pc	Angle Bar 38mm x 38mm x 5mm x 6.0 mtrs.	1,092.00	16,380.00		
5	4.0	pc	Angle Bar 50mm x 50mm x 3mm x 6.0 mtrs.	936.00	3,744.00		
6	20.0	pc	Angle Bar 50mm x 50mm x 5mm x 6.0 mtrs.	1,121.00	22,420.00		
7	4.0	pc/s	Bended, Prepainted, 0.40mm thk. X 0.610m x 2.44m) - Ridge Roll- Color: Blue)	1,375.00	5,500.00		
8	7.0	pc	Brush, Paint #4"	235.00	1,645.00		
9	38.0	pc	Cee purlins 75mm x 50mm x 1.5mm x 6.0m	726.00	27,588.00		
10	19.0	pc/s	Deformed bars/RSB (Grade 40), 10mm dia. x 6.0mts.	233.00	4,427.00		
11	46.0	pc/s	Deformed bars/RSB (Grade 40), 12mm dia. x 6.0mts.	336.00	15,456.00		
12	30.0	pc	Flat Bar 3mm thk x 25mm x 6mts.	283.00	8,490.00		
13	1.0	pc	Flat Bar 4mm thk x 100mm x 6mts.	2,398.00	2,398.00		
14	5.0	gal	Metal Primer (Red Oxide)	670.00	3,350.00		
15	2.0	kg	Nails, C.W. 2 1/2"	94.00	188.00		
16	1.0	kg	Nails, Finishing 1"	110.00	110.00		
17	1.0	pc	Pipe, G.I. sch.40 1/2"dia. x 6.0m	517.00	517.00		
18	5.0	pc	Pipe, G.I. sch.40 4"dia x 6.0m	5,441.00	27,205.00		
19	15.0	pc/s	Plain Round Bar 10mm dia. x 6.0 mts.	302.60	4,539.00		
20	30.0	bag/s	Portland Cement (Type 1)	299.00	8,970.00		
SUB-TOTAL					232,690.00		

Purpose: For Rehabilitation of Goat Housing Facility and Vermi Composting Facility
Delivery: PGSO BODEGA
Period of Delivery: 10 days



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-4744

Bid Number: B-24-0334
Date: 12/26/2024
Page: 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
21	55.2	ln.m.	Pre-painted Metal Roofing Sheet, Rib Type, 0.40mm thk x 1.220m long span 8 pcs. - 2.90m 8 pcs. - 4.0m	423.50	23,377.20		
22	3.0	L	Rectangular Steel Tube, 1" x 3" x 1.0mm	688.00	2,064.00		
23	64.0	L	Rectangular Steel Tube, 2" x 3" x 1.0mm	853.00	54,592.00		
24	29.0	L	Rectangular Steel Tube, 2" x 4" x 1.0mm	1,045.00	30,305.00		
25	3.0	pc	Sheet, Plain G.I 1.00mm thk. x 4' x8 '	2,186.00	6,558.00		
26	19.0	L	Square Tube, Steel, 1" x 1" x 1.5mm	476.00	9,044.00		
27	26.0	PC/S	Steel Matting Sheet,size 4 ft x 7 ft Mesh size. 2"x2",wire diameter 3.5mm	640.00	16,640.00		
28	6.0	pc/s	Steel Plate, 12mm thk x 200mm x 200mm	2,268.00	13,608.00		
29	5968.0	pc/s	Teckscrew # 12-24 x 45mm w/ rubber washer	2.00	11,936.00		
30	6.0	kg	Tie Wire, G.I # 16	110.00	660.00		
31	3.0	can/s	Water Sealant 400ml	528.00	1,584.00		
32	25.0	kg/s	Welding rod N55	80.00	2,000.00		
Terms and Conditions : *Winning Supplier must submit an Inspection Report for Portland Cement and Deformed Bars (RSB)(Please coordinate with the Quality Control Engineer)							
TOTAL/LOT					405,058.20		

Purpose: For Rehabilitation of Goat Housing Facility and Vermi Composting Facility

Delivery: PGSO BODEGA

Period of Delivery: 10 days